
Brighton Championship 

Results - PHS for the Trophy for PHS

Position Sail No Boat Name

1 6731 TRUE COLOURS Geoff Adams 17.54 0.7930 22.12

2 B360 CO CO Cormie Philip 18.32 0.8310 22.04

3 B3600 RAMPANT Peter Dee 18.01 0.8260 21.81

4 B63 SCHUSS Denis McConnell 19.78 0.9260 21.36

5 B310 WILD CHILD Marg Neeson 16.23 0.7680 21.13

6 B6169 MYHAPPYPLACE Ken Christensen 17.40 0.8270 21.04

7 B34 MARTINI RACING Tony Cuschieri 19.34 0.9300 20.79

8 B25 FLYING FOX Paul Woodman 17.45 0.8400 20.78

9 B2 BKT JAMHU Phil  Bedlington 18.94 0.9370 20.22

10 B26 REVERIE Alan Woodward 20.00 0.9910 20.18

11 B47 CYAN MOON Wayne Seaward 15.45 0.7750 19.93

12 B407 PIZAZZZ Ted Masur 15.20 0.7750 19.61

13 B45 RUSH John  Paterson 20.63 1.0680 19.32

14 B521 HELTER SKELTER Iain McCoy

15 R39 JAFFA Terry Posma

16 B6505 MATCHLESS Gary Davison

17 B429 MIRRABOOKA David Bingham

18 SM350 QUIBERON Tom Toth
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Brighton Championship 

Results - IRC for the Trophy for IRC

Position Sail No Boat Name

1 B26 REVERIE Alan Woodward 20.00 1.1130 17.97

2 B63 SCHUSS Denis McConnell 19.78 1.1120 17.78

3 B34 MARTINI RACING Tony Cuschieri 19.34 1.1290 17.13

4 B2 BKT JAMHU Phil  Bedlington 18.94 1.1080 17.10

5 B45 RUSH John  Paterson 20.63 1.2110 17.03
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Brighton Championship 

Results - AMS for the Trophy for AMS

Position Sail No Boat Name

1 B360 CO CO Cormie Philip 18.32 0.8920 20.54

2 B25 FLYING FOX Paul Woodman 17.45 0.8560 20.39

3 6731 TRUE COLOURS Geoff Adams 17.54 0.8650 20.28

4 B3600 RAMPANT Peter Dee 18.01 0.9020 19.97

5 B26 REVERIE Alan Woodward 20.00 1.0020 19.96

6 B34 MARTINI RACING Tony Cuschieri 19.34 0.9700 19.93

7 B63 SCHUSS Denis McConnell 19.78 1.0010 19.76

8 B2 BKT JAMHU Phil  Bedlington 18.94 0.9600 19.73

9 B45 RUSH John  Paterson 20.63 1.0890 18.94

10 B6169 MYHAPPYPLACE Ken Christensen 17.40 0.9210 18.89

11 B47 CYAN MOON Wayne Seaward 15.45 0.8200 18.84

12 B310 WILD CHILD Marg Neeson 16.23 0.8660 18.74

13 B6505 MATCHLESS Gary Davison
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Ingenue Trophy

Results - PHS for the Trophy for PHS

Position Sail No Boat Name

1 B1587 THUNDER Anthony Garvey 14.18 0.6720 21.10

2 B130 IT'S A PRIVILEGE Peter Strain 15.62 0.7500 20.83

3 B1771 ANDALUCIA Will Merritt 13.46 0.6600 20.40

4 B1220 RELIANCE Terry Frankham 15.81 0.7750 20.39

5 B387 SAFFRON Gary Brewster 11.89 0.7750 15.34
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